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200808200003
35810

08/20/2008
02:48:26

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee DEEDS WANG, JEN F
CO TRUSTEE

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200808200003
35820

08/20/2008
02:48:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Grantee DEEDS WANG, JEN F Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200808290003
47620

08/29/2008
01:49:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
DBA

200808290003
47610

08/29/2008
01:49:28

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLISLE,
RAY W

200808200003
35830

08/20/2008
02:48:28

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
GREGORY N


