Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200808200003 35810	08/20/2008 02:48:26	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	WANG, JEN F CO TRUSTEE						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200808200003 35820	08/20/2008 02:48:27	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	WANG, JEN F						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200808290003 47620	08/29/2008 01:49:29	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM DBA						
200808290003 47610	08/29/2008 01:49:28	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLISLE, RAY W						
200808200003 35830	08/20/2008 02:48:28	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, GREGORY N						